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Latvian skiing championship 2025 3. stage
Sprint Final, F, Men

Results

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE NIKLASS Martins (LAT)
T.D. ASSISTANT BERZINS Normunds (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunārs (LAT)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 184 m  
LOWEST POINT 159 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 25 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 33 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 19 m  
RACE DISTANCE 1,100 km

LOCATION : Smeceres sils CATEGORY : NC STYLE : F

WEATHER : Sunny     SNOW : Icy TEMPERATURE: SNOW : -1,0°C    AIR : -0,5°C

LIST n°725

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04

15.03.2025  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LSF, Madonas pašvaldība, A-Madona LAT4475.000  /  15.03.2025 at 14:30  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Club Result Qualifying

  Men     1,1 km  

Final

1 25 3550231 KRAMPE Bruno 2003 LAT SS Arkādija 1 2:06.45

2 23 3550282 SILINS Lukass 2007 LAT Ogre OK 2 2:05.55

3 22 3550284 BILANS Bruno 2007 LAT Siguldas SS 3 2:02.82

4 28 3550289 PAIO Kristaps 2007 LAT Siguldas Sporta Skola 4 2:04.12

1/2 Final

5 38 3390166 NASSAR Martin 1993 EST Viljandi Skiclub 3 2:07.55

6 29 3550248 SINATS Gustavs 2004 LAT ALL-ROUND Ski Team/Madona 3 2:09.26

7 27 3550293 KANCANS Emils 2007 LAT SS Arkādija 4 2:06.44

8 21 3550280 KALNINS Davis 2007 LAT SS Arkādija Did Not Start 2:03.07

Qualifying

9 37 3550281 GRASIS Renars 2007 LAT Ogre OK 2:09.43

10 39 3550273 VITOLINS Audris Odo 2005 LAT Ogre OK 2:10.88

11 36 3550238 JUBELIS Andris 1989 LAT ALL-ROUND Ski Team/Madona 2:11.78

12 24 3550298 STERNS Bruno 2007 LAT Ogre OK 2:12.46

13 30 3550288 VECELIS Martins Severins 2007 LAT Krāslavas novada Sporta skola 2:21.33

14 32 3550276 JEKIMOVS Ernests 2006 LAT CPSS 2:22.53

15 35 3550300 SALMINS Matiss 2008 LAT Gulbenes n.BJSS/SK Lejasciems 2:31.02

16 33 3550301 STEPE Adrians 2007 LAT Gulbenes n.BJSS/SK Lejasciems 2:31.66

17 34 3550295 OSMANIS Kristians 2008 LAT SS Arkādija 2:39.36

18 42 NAPREJENKO Markus 2008 LAT CPSS 2:40.46

19 41 PATRIKS Pužulis 2008 LAT CPSS 2:43.00

Not classified

26 3550274 CIRCENS Indrikis Ints 2007 LAT SS Arkādija Did Not Start

31 3550275 CIRCENS Eriks 2004 LAT Balvu novads Did Not Start

40 3550279 FOGELIS Kajs 2006 LAT Alūksnes Sporta skola Did Not Start
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Latvian skiing championship 2025 3. stage
Sprint Final, F, Women

Results

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE NIKLASS Martins (LAT)
T.D. ASSISTANT BERZINS Normunds (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunārs (LAT)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 184 m  
LOWEST POINT 159 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 25 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 33 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 19 m  
RACE DISTANCE 1,100 km

LOCATION : Smeceres sils CATEGORY : NC STYLE : F

WEATHER : Sunny     SNOW : Icy TEMPERATURE: SNOW : -1,0°C    AIR : -0,5°C

LIST n°725

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04

15.03.2025  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LSF, Madonas pašvaldība, A-Madona LAT4473.000  /  15.03.2025 at 13:47  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Club Result Qualifying

  Women     1,1 km  

Final

1 1 3555030 AUZINA Kitija 1996 LAT Madona 1 2:24.14

2 2 3555083 KRAMPE Samanta 2003 LAT SS Arkādija 2 2:26.19

3 3 3555113 KAPARKALEJA Linda 2006 LAT MadonasBJSS/ALL-ROUND Ski Team 3 2:22.92

4 5 3555130 MARCINKEVICA Keita 2008 LAT Siguldas Sporta Skola 4 2:32.74

1/2 Final

5 9 3555106 SLOTINA Elizabete 2005 LAT CPSS 3 2:33.56

6 6 3555131 BURCEVA Valerija 2008 LAT Krāslavas novada Sporta skola 3 2:33.83

7 4 3555119 ZARINA Amanda Reilija 2007 LAT SS Arkādija 4 2:35.11

8 8 3785063 TAMOSEVICIUTE Emilija 2003 LTU 4 2:36.04

Qualifying

9 10 3555110 OSMANE Adriana 2005 LAT SS Arkādija 2:36.79

10 12 3555121 ROSTOKA Helena 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS/CauneTeam 2:36.97

11 7 3555123 ZAKE Amelija 2008 LAT CPSS 2:37.92

12 13 3555128 RADIVINSKA Evija 2007 LAT Krāslavas novada Sporta skola 2:39.42

13 15 3555120 STRAUTA Anete 2005 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:48.76

14 16 SALMIŅA Līva 2006 LAT Gulbenes n.BJSS/SK Lejasciems 2:58.80

15 14 3555137 GAILE Elizabete 2008 LAT SS Arkādija 3:03.15

Not classified

11 3555139 STRAUME Estere 2008 LAT Alūksnes Sporta skola Did Not Start
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Latvian skiing championship 2025 3. stage
Sprint Final, F, Women

Results

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04

15.03.2025  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LSF, Madonas pašvaldība, A-Madona LAT4473.000  /  15.03.2025 at 14:45  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Club Result Qualifying

  S     1,1 km  

Final

1 1 3555030 AUZINA Kitija 1996 LAT Madona 1 2:24.14

2 2 3555083 KRAMPE Samanta 2003 LAT SS Arkādija 2 2:26.19

Qualifying

3 15 3555120 STRAUTA Anete 2005 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:48.76
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Latvian skiing championship 2025 3. stage
Sprint Final, F, Men

Results

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04

15.03.2025  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LSF, Madonas pašvaldība, A-Madona LAT4475.000  /  15.03.2025 at 14:33  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Club Result Qualifying

  V     1,1 km  

Final

1 25 3550231 KRAMPE Bruno 2003 LAT SS Arkādija 1 2:06.45

1/2 Final

2 29 3550248 SINATS Gustavs 2004 LAT ALL-ROUND Ski Team/Madona 3 2:09.26

Qualifying

3 39 3550273 VITOLINS Audris Odo 2005 LAT Ogre OK 2:10.88

4 36 3550238 JUBELIS Andris 1989 LAT ALL-ROUND Ski Team/Madona 2:11.78

Not classified

31 3550275 CIRCENS Eriks 2004 LAT Balvu novads Did Not Start
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Latvian skiing championship 2025 3. stage
Sprint Final, F, Men

Results

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04

15.03.2025  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LSF, Madonas pašvaldība, A-Madona LAT4475.000  /  15.03.2025 at 14:33  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Club Result Qualifying

  V20     1,1 km  

Qualifying

1 30 3550288 VECELIS Martins Severins 2007 LAT Krāslavas novada Sporta skola 2:21.33

2 32 3550276 JEKIMOVS Ernests 2006 LAT CPSS 2:22.53

Not classified

40 3550279 FOGELIS Kajs 2006 LAT Alūksnes Sporta skola Did Not Start



VolaSoftControlPdf

Latvian skiing championship 2025 3. stage
Sprint Final, F, Women

Results

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04

15.03.2025  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LSF, Madonas pašvaldība, A-Madona LAT4473.000  /  15.03.2025 at 14:44  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Club Result Qualifying

  S20     1,1 km  

Final

1 3 3555113 KAPARKALEJA Linda 2006 LAT MadonasBJSS/ALL-ROUND Ski Team 3 2:22.92

1/2 Final

2 9 3555106 SLOTINA Elizabete 2005 LAT CPSS 3 2:33.56

Qualifying

3 10 3555110 OSMANE Adriana 2005 LAT SS Arkādija 2:36.79

4 13 3555128 RADIVINSKA Evija 2007 LAT Krāslavas novada Sporta skola 2:39.42

5 16 SALMIŅA Līva 2006 LAT Gulbenes n.BJSS/SK Lejasciems 2:58.80
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Latvian skiing championship 2025 3. stage
Sprint Final, F, Women

Results

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04

15.03.2025  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LSF, Madonas pašvaldība, A-Madona LAT4473.000  /  15.03.2025 at 14:45  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Club Result Qualifying

  S18     1,1 km  

Final

1 5 3555130 MARCINKEVICA Keita 2008 LAT Siguldas Sporta Skola 4 2:32.74

1/2 Final

2 6 3555131 BURCEVA Valerija 2008 LAT Krāslavas novada Sporta skola 3 2:33.83

3 4 3555119 ZARINA Amanda Reilija 2007 LAT SS Arkādija 4 2:35.11

Qualifying

4 12 3555121 ROSTOKA Helena 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS/CauneTeam 2:36.97

5 7 3555123 ZAKE Amelija 2008 LAT CPSS 2:37.92

6 14 3555137 GAILE Elizabete 2008 LAT SS Arkādija 3:03.15

Not classified

11 3555139 STRAUME Estere 2008 LAT Alūksnes Sporta skola Did Not Start
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Latvian skiing championship 2025 3. stage
Sprint Final, F, Men

Results

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04

15.03.2025  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LSF, Madonas pašvaldība, A-Madona LAT4475.000  /  15.03.2025 at 14:33  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Club Result Qualifying

  V18     1,1 km  

Final

1 23 3550282 SILINS Lukass 2007 LAT Ogre OK 2 2:05.55

2 22 3550284 BILANS Bruno 2007 LAT Siguldas SS 3 2:02.82

3 28 3550289 PAIO Kristaps 2007 LAT Siguldas Sporta Skola 4 2:04.12

1/2 Final

4 27 3550293 KANCANS Emils 2007 LAT SS Arkādija 4 2:06.44

5 21 3550280 KALNINS Davis 2007 LAT SS Arkādija Did Not Start 2:03.07

Qualifying

6 37 3550281 GRASIS Renars 2007 LAT Ogre OK 2:09.43

7 24 3550298 STERNS Bruno 2007 LAT Ogre OK 2:12.46

8 35 3550300 SALMINS Matiss 2008 LAT Gulbenes n.BJSS/SK Lejasciems 2:31.02

9 33 3550301 STEPE Adrians 2007 LAT Gulbenes n.BJSS/SK Lejasciems 2:31.66

10 34 3550295 OSMANIS Kristians 2008 LAT SS Arkādija 2:39.36

11 42 NAPREJENKO Markus 2008 LAT CPSS 2:40.46

12 41 PATRIKS Pužulis 2008 LAT CPSS 2:43.00

Not classified

26 3550274 CIRCENS Indrikis Ints 2007 LAT SS Arkādija Did Not Start
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Latvian skiing championship 2025 3. stage
Sprint Final V16, F

Results

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04

15.03.2025  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LSF, Madonas pašvaldība, A-Madona LAT57  /  15.03.2025 at 14:08  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Result Qualifying

  V16     1,1 km  

Final

1 5 BĒRZIŅŠ Ginters 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS/CauneTeam 1 2:14.41

2 7 GARISONS Patriks 2009 LAT SS Arkādija 2 2:17.97

3 24 TOLPEŽŅIKOVS Roberts 2009 LAT Siguldas Sporta Skola 3 2:16.37

4 20 GLĀZNIEKS Mārcis 2010 LAT Gulbenes n.BJSS/SK Lejasciems 4 2:18.61

5 21 UMBLEJS Justs Uga 2009 LAT Siguldas Sporta Skola 5 2:22.00

6 12 ARAMA Martins 2010 LAT Madonas BJSS 6 2:22.12

Qualifying

7 14 BILĀNS Leo 2010 LAT Siguldas Sporta Skola 2:22.37

8 4 BRICIS Rūdolfs 2010 LAT SS Arkādija 2:24.30

9 19 GULBIS Armands 2010 LAT CPSS 2:25.73

10 18 ŠVĒDE Kārlis 2009 LAT Lidojošais Slēpotājs 2:25.84

11 10 VANAGS Emīls 2009 LAT Siguldas Sporta Skola 2:27.04

12 1 LAPSA Gustavs 2010 LAT SS Arkādija 2:29.22

13 8 TIMOFEJEVS Dmitrijs 2010 LAT SS Arkādija 2:33.83

14 6 LIEPIŅŠ Endijs 2009 LAT CPSS 2:36.96

15 13 BEIKULIS Kristers 2009 LAT CPSS 2:41.88

16 16 BROKS Markuss 2009 LAT Lidojošais Slēpotājs 2:51.05

17 9 KONOVALOVS Klāvs 2010 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:56.23

18 2 BĀRBALS Mārtiņš 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:58.71

19 15 ERCMANIS Didzis 2010 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola 3:05.43

20 22 PAVĀRS Matīss 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:07.52

21 11 KONDRIČS Roberts 2009 LAT Gulbenes BJSS 3:11.25

22 23 SMIRNOVS Danils Krists 2010 LAT CPSS 3:45.79

Not classified

3 OZOLS-OZOLIŅŠ Viesturs 2009 LAT SS Arkādija Did Not Start

17 KURCIŠS Jēkabs 2009 LAT SS Arkādija Did Not Start
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Latvian skiing championship 2025 3. stage
Sprint Final S16, F

Results

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04

15.03.2025  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LSF, Madonas pašvaldība, A-Madona LAT58  /  15.03.2025 at 14:15  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Result Qualifying

  S16     1,1 km  

Final

1 39 BEĶERE Lāsma Marta 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS/CauneTeam 1 2:32.73

2 35 KRIEVIŅA Annija 2009 LAT CPSS 2 2:33.91

3 25 RIEKSTIŅA Liene 2010 LAT Madonas BJSS 3 2:38.57

4 41 MIGLONE Luīze 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS/CauneTeam 4 2:30.62

5 40 PLĀTE Alise 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS/CauneTeam 5 2:29.48

6 33 ŠĶĒLE Dārta 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS/CauneTeam 6 2:31.42

Qualifying

7 31 TRIBISA Ariana 2009 LAT Krāslavas novada Sporta skola 2:42.67

8 32 GAILE Anna 2009 LAT SS Arkādija 2:51.60

9 36 VINTIŠA Anete 2010 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:01.77

10 30 MERI Helēna 2010 LAT SS Arkādija 3:02.29

11 28 IRBE Rūta 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:06.93

12 37 RUTKA Patrīcija 2010 LAT Gulbenes BJSS 3:07.50

13 27 KRŪMIŅA Samanta 2010 LAT Gulbenes BJSS 3:10.98

14 29 SĪMANE Agate 2010 LAT Gulbenes BJSS 3:11.06

15 26 KALNIŅA Līva 2010 LAT SS Arkādija 3:12.66

16 34 VANAGA Paula 2010 LAT Gulbenes n.BJSS/SK Lejasciems 3:33.15

17 38 NAPREJENKO Estere 2009 LAT CPSS 3:52.74
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Latvian skiing championship 2025 3. stage
Sprint Final V14, F

Results

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04

15.03.2025  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LSF, Madonas pašvaldība, A-Madona LAT59  /  15.03.2025 at 14:16  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Result Qualifying

  V14     1,1 km  

Final

1 57 BĒRZIŅŠ Gustavs 2011 LAT CPSS 1 2:25.62

2 46 STRAUME Emīls 2011 LAT Alūksnes Sporta skola 2 2:21.44

3 51 ZAĶIS Artūrs 2011 LAT CPSS 3 2:26.44

4 49 CĀLĪTIS Gundars 2012 LAT CPSS 4 2:35.46

5 55 SALMIŅŠ Miķelis 2011 LAT Gulbenes n.BJSS/SK Lejasciems 5 2:35.07

6 53 KUBULIŅŠ Jāzeps 2011 LAT Gulbenes n.BJSS/SK Lejasciems 6 2:43.47

Qualifying

7 45 GRĪNBERGS Olivers 2011 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola 2:47.15

8 59 GAISS Otto 2012 LAT CPSS 2:48.64

9 56 ŅIKONOVS Marats 2011 LAT SS Arkādija 2:51.00

10 42 MEŽS Kalvis Ievalts 2012 LAT SS Arkādija 2:54.53

11 50 BOGDANOVS Martins 2012 LAT CPSS 2:55.65

12 47 KUPCIS Patriks 2011 LAT Gulbenes n.BJSS/SK Lejasciems 3:00.22

13 48 STEPE Dāvids 2011 LAT Gulbenes n.BJSS/SK Lejasciems 3:05.89

14 52 ŠVĒDE Jēkabs 2011 LAT Lidojošais Slēpotājs 3:07.32

15 58 LANGE Artis 2011 LAT SS Arkādija 3:11.33

16 54 KLODŽS Kristaps 2012 LAT CPSS 3:12.85

17 60 OZOLS-OZOLIŅŠ Vilis 2012 LAT SS Arkādija 3:14.19

18 61 ZĀRDIŅŠ Patriks 2012 LAT CPSS 3:15.18

19 43 SVALBS Ralfs 2011 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:15.85

20 44 BREKTE Ronalds 2012 LAT Gulbenes n.BJSS/SK Lejasciems 3:16.35
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Latvian skiing championship 2025 3. stage
Sprint Final S14, F

Results

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04

15.03.2025  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LSF, Madonas pašvaldība, A-Madona LAT60  /  15.03.2025 at 14:22  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Result Qualifying

  S14     1,1 km  

Final

1 70 RUĻUKA Dārta 2011 LAT Madonas BJSS 1 2:35.26

2 80 ŠLĒZIŅA Adele 2011 LAT CPSS 2 2:38.87

3 64 ZVIRGZDIŅA Ieva 2012 LAT Madonas BJSS/CauneTeam 3 2:46.47

4 73 CEPLĪTE Undīne 2011 LAT Madonas BJSS 4 2:45.25

5 75 ČIRJEVSKA Estere 2012 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola 5 2:45.46

6 76 PURIŅA Nellija 2011 LAT CPSS 6 2:50.05

Qualifying

7 68 RUTULE Ulrika 2012 LAT SS Arkādija 2:51.05

8 66 KRASTIŅA Elza 2012 LAT CPSS 2:52.01

9 82 SALMIŅA Zane 2011 LAT CPSS 2:52.62

10 77 DĀRZIŅA Agnese 2012 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola 2:55.30

11 69 ČODERE Luīze 2012 LAT Lidojošais Slēpotājs 2:55.74

12 79 BRENCE Marta 2012 LAT CPSS 2:56.84

13 62 KRIPAŠOVA Evelīna 2011 LAT Krāslavas novada Sporta skola 3:08.10

14 74 ĀBELNIECE Emīlija 2011 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:09.71

15 63 SUKURE Lote 2012 LAT CPSS 3:16.87

16 78 PAEGLE Elizabete 2012 LAT Ogres biatlona klubs 3:19.10

17 67 AVSJUKEVIČA Evija 2011 LAT Krāslavas novada Sporta skola 3:31.80

18 72 VANAGA Made 2011 LAT Gulbenes n.BJSS/SK Lejasciems 3:37.69

19 65 ADLERE Justīne 2012 LAT CPSS 3:44.92

Not classified

71 DILBA Rita 2012 LAT Krāslavas novada Sporta skola Did Not Start

81 KAIRĀNE Dace 2011 LAT Krāslavas novada Sporta skola Did Not Start
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Latvian skiing championship 2025 3. stage
Sprint Final Veterāni, F

Results

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04

15.03.2025  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LSF, Madonas pašvaldība, A-Madona LAT61  /  15.03.2025 at 14:27  /  Page 1/1

Group Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Result Qualifying

  Veterāni     1,1 km  

Final

V50 1 84 CAUNE Ivo 1973 LAT Cēsis 1 2:31.85

V50 2 85 BUKŠS Vilmārs 1970 LAT SS Arkādija 2 2:37.33

V60 3 87 ZUNDA Antis 1961 LAT Gulbene 3 2:45.62

V40 4 83 DOKĀNS Jānis 1981 LAT Ziemeļlatgales Sporta Centrs 4 2:43.51

V60 5 89 BATUTIS Olegas 1963 LTU PKKSC 5 3:02.83

V50 6 86 ZUNTE Andris 1971 LAT 6 3:26.30

V60 7 88 KRAUKLIS Vairis 1953 LAT Smiltene-Privātbūve 7 3:25.15

Qualifying

S60 8 90 ŠIRVE Dzidra 1949 LAT Madona 4:29.60
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Latvian skiing championship 2025 3. stage
Sprint Qualification, F

Rezultāti

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04

15.03.2025  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LSF, Madonas pašvaldība, A-Madona LAT56  /  15.03.2025 at 14:07  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Time Gap

  V12     550 m  

1 217 STRODS Rojs 2013 LAT Madonas BJSS 1:14.54

2 206 BIEZAIS Daniels 2013 LAT Gulbenes n.BJSS/SK Lejasciems 1:17.50 2.96

3 219 KUPCIS Rūdolfs Kalvis 2013 LAT Madonas BJSS 1:18.64 4.10

4 201 BERKOLDS Ernests 2013 LAT Gulbenes n.BJSS/SK Lejasciems 1:18.68 4.14

5 214 KLIMOVIČS Miķelis 2013 LAT CPSS 1:20.44 5.90

6 213 PAEGLE Kristaps 2014 LAT Ogres biatlona klubs 1:21.10 6.56

7 220 KRŪMIŅŠ Emīls Nils 2014 LAT Madonas BJSS/CauneTeam 1:23.67 9.13

8 216 MACULĒVIČS Mihails 2014 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola 1:23.76 9.22

9 223 BALTAUSIS Edmunds 2013 LAT Madonas BJSS 1:25.12 10.58

10 210 SPULLE Rūdolfs Kārlis 2013 LAT CPSS 1:25.73 11.19

11 207 RUĻUKS Edgars 2014 LAT Madonas BJSS/CauneTeam 1:26.16 11.62

12 226 KLIMOVIČS Miks 2014 LAT CPSS 1:26.58 12.04

13 215 LAGOIKO Davids 2013 LAT Daugavpils SS 1:27.71 13.17

14 203 SELGA Otto Otomārs 2014 LAT CPSS 1:29.23 14.69

15 202 GABLIKS Alvis 2013 LAT B.XC.S 1:32.44 17.90

16 209 LIEPIŅŠ Rūdolfs 2014 LAT CPSS 1:33.79 19.25

17 222 RUA Rafaels Jānis 2014 LAT CPSS 1:35.32 20.78

18 225 ZVIRGZDIŅŠ Kristaps 2014 LAT Madonas BJSS 1:39.10 24.56

19 204 VANAGS Valters 2013 LAT Gulbenes n.BJSS/SK Lejasciems 1:40.16 25.62

20 205 BĒRZIŅŠ Jānis 2013 LAT CPSS 1:42.04 27.50

21 224 MERCS Hugo Lūkass 2013 LAT SS Arkādija 1:43.95 29.41

22 218 BUKLOVSKIS Sergejs 2014 LAT Balvu Sporta Skola 1:50.87 36.33

23 208 BUSKE Arturs Renalds 2014 LAT Madonas BJSS 1:52.68 38.14

24 227 PUŽULS Olivers 2013 LAT Balvu Sporta Skola 2:00.95 46.41

Did Not Start (3)

211 VILĪTIS Toms 2014 LAT SS Arkādija

212 SUPE Kristians 2014 LAT Balvu Sporta Skola

221 SKUDRIŅŠ Mārtiņš 2014 LAT Balvu Sporta Skola

  S12     550 m  

1 257 PUTĀNE Maija 2013 LAT SS Arkādija 1:14.43

2 249 ARAMA Ance 2013 LAT Madonas BJSS 1:17.55 3.12

3 248 MARTINOVA Rebeka 2013 LAT CPSS 1:20.36 5.93

4 259 KRAUKLE Patrīcija 2014 LAT Madonas BJSS 1:23.27 8.84

5 250 PETROVIČA Melisa 2013 LAT CPSS 1:24.67 10.24

6 262 TREIKMANE Jasmīna 2013 LAT CPSS 1:24.85 10.42

7 247 KRASTIŅA Alise 2014 LAT CPSS 1:25.86 11.43

8 261 MELNIRBE Loreta 2013 LAT CPSS 1:26.75 12.32

9 244 CAUCE Madara 2013 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola 1:27.48 13.05

10 256 ČABLE Anete 2013 LAT Gulbenes n.BJSS/SK Lejasciems 1:28.04 13.61

11 255 PAVĀRE Agate 2013 LAT Madonas BJSS 1:29.36 14.93

12 246 BULIGINA Stefānija 2013 LAT Gulbenes n.BJSS/SK Lejasciems 1:29.44 15.01

13 245 MACULĒVIČA Marija 2013 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola 1:29.78 15.35

14 258 GLĀZNIECE Lauma 2014 LAT Gulbenes n.BJSS/SK Lejasciems 1:32.59 18.16
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Latvian skiing championship 2025 3. stage

Sprint Qualification, F

Rezultāti

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04

15.03.2025  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LSF, Madonas pašvaldība, A-Madona LAT56  /  15.03.2025 at 14:07  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Time Gap

15 254 JAUNZEMA Paula Alise 2013 LAT CPSS 1:32.78 18.35

16 243 MACULĒVIČA Sofija 2014 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola 1:36.27 21.84

17 252 GROŠEVA Tīna 2014 LAT CPSS 1:40.00 25.57

18 253 KULIGINA Santa 2014 LAT CPSS 1:45.16 30.73

19 251 ROGOZINA Hanna 2014 LAT CPSS 1:47.02 32.59

20 260 LEZDIŅA Beāte 2014 LAT Balvu Sporta Skola 3:15.16 2:00.73

  V10     550 m  

1 242 MATISĀNS Daniels 2016 LAT Madonas BJSS 1:27.99

2 234 BARDOVSKIS Sandijs 2015 LAT Madonas BJSS 1:30.27 2.28

3 233 PAIO Olivers 2015 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola 1:33.28 5.29

4 237 SUHANOVS Haralds 2015 LAT SS Arkādija 1:35.77 7.78

5 241 PRINDULIS Miķelis 2015 LAT SS Arkādija 1:36.45 8.46

6 232 BOGDANOVS Gustavs 2015 LAT Madonas BJSS 1:38.84 10.85

7 236 PETROVIČA Martins 2015 LAT CPSS 1:39.15 11.16

8 230 MEDNIS Emīls 2015 LAT Gulbenes n.BJSS/SK Lejasciems 1:41.49 13.50

9 229 ŠVĒDE Miķelis 2016 LAT Lidojošais Slēpotājs 1:42.34 14.35

10 235 GALEJS Jānis 2015 LAT Madonas BJSS 1:44.56 16.57

11 228 ŠANTARS Kristaps 2015 LAT CPSS 1:46.94 18.95

12 231 RAZMINOVIČS Dairis 2015 LAT Balvu Sporta Skola 1:57.64 29.65

13 240 RUĻUKS Raivis 2016 LAT Madonas BJSS/CauneTeam 2:00.22 32.23

14 239 GLĀZNIEKS Edžus 2016 LAT Gulbenes n.BJSS/SK Lejasciems 2:02.46 34.47

15 238 CIRCENIS Rojs 2015 LAT Balvu Sporta Skola 2:05.87 37.88

  S10     550 m  

1 267 ŠKAĻIKOVA Diana 2015 LAT Madonas BJSS/CauneTeam 1:25.52

2 265 DEDUMETA Karlīna 2015 LAT CPSS 1:34.28 8.76

3 269 STADE Emīlija 2015 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola 1:35.60 10.08

4 279 ŠNEPA - ŠNEPE Marta 2015 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola 1:35.65 10.13

5 272 TATKINA Amēlija 2015 LAT Madonas BJSS 1:37.77 12.25

6 268 STRADIŅA Marta 2015 LAT Madonas BJSS/CauneTeam 1:38.11 12.59

7 277 DEDUMETA Justīne 2015 LAT CPSS 1:39.31 13.79

8 271 MILLERE Adele 2015 LAT CPSS 1:40.56 15.04

9 263 DRIĶE Līva 2015 LAT CPSS 1:41.94 16.42

10 276 CERCINA Elizabete 2016 LAT CPSS 1:43.08 17.56

11 278 OŠENIECE Rūta 2015 LAT Madonas BJSS 1:50.98 25.46

12 264 STRADIŅA Katrīna 2015 LAT Madonas BJSS 1:51.40 25.88

13 270 MADALĀNE Zane 2015 LAT Madonas BJSS 1:52.56 27.04

14 266 ROGOZINA Alise 2016 LAT CPSS 1:53.70 28.18

15 275 MEŽA Marta Austra 2015 LAT SS Arkādija 2:04.45 38.93

16 273 LAGOIKO Akilina 2015 LAT Daugavpils SS 2:06.16 40.64

17 274 BĒRZIŅA Dita 2016 LAT CPSS 2:36.49 1:10.97
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Latvian skiing championship 2025 3. stage
Sprint Qualification, F

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE NIKLASS Martins (LAT)
T.D. ASSISTANT BERZINS Normunds (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunārs (LAT)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 184 m  
LOWEST POINT 159 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 25 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 33 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 19 m  
RACE DISTANCE 1,100 km

LOCATION : Smeceres sils CATEGORY : NC STYLE : F

WEATHER : Sunny     SNOW : Icy TEMPERATURE: SNOW : -1,0°C    AIR : -0,5°C

LIST n°725     APPLIED PENALTY: 312,78               CALCULATED PENALTY: 312,78 F = 1200

Records : 22 At Start : 19      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 19

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04

15.03.2025  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LSF, Madonas pašvaldība, A-Madona LAT4474.000  /  15.03.2025 at 13:39  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Club Time Gap Points

  Men     1,1 km

1 22 3550284 BILANS Bruno 2007 LAT Siguldas SS 2:02.82 312,78

2 21 3550280 KALNINS Davis 2007 LAT SS Arkādija 2:03.07 0.25 315,22

3 28 3550289 PAIO Kristaps 2007 LAT Siguldas Sporta Skola 2:04.12 1.30 325,48

4 23 3550282 SILINS Lukass 2007 LAT Ogre OK 2:05.55 2.73 339,45

5 27 3550293 KANCANS Emils 2007 LAT SS Arkādija 2:06.44 3.62 348,15

6 25 3550231 KRAMPE Bruno 2003 LAT SS Arkādija 2:06.45 3.63 348,25

7 38 3390166 NASSAR Martin 1993 EST Viljandi Skiclub 2:07.55 4.73 358,99

8 29 3550248 SINATS Gustavs 2004 LAT ALL-ROUND Ski Team/Madona 2:09.26 6.44 375,70

9 37 3550281 GRASIS Renars 2007 LAT Ogre OK 2:09.43 6.61 377,36

10 39 3550273 VITOLINS Audris Odo 2005 LAT Ogre OK 2:10.88 8.06 391,53

11 36 3550238 JUBELIS Andris 1989 LAT ALL-ROUND Ski Team/Madona 2:11.78 8.96 400,32

12 24 3550298 STERNS Bruno 2007 LAT Ogre OK 2:12.46 9.64 406,97

13 30 3550288 VECELIS Martins Severins 2007 LAT Krāslavas novada Sporta skola 2:21.33 18.51 493,63

14 32 3550276 JEKIMOVS Ernests 2006 LAT CPSS 2:22.53 19.71 505,35

15 35 3550300 SALMINS Matiss 2008 LAT Gulbenes n.BJSS/SK Lejasciems 2:31.02 28.20 588,31

16 33 3550301 STEPE Adrians 2007 LAT Gulbenes n.BJSS/SK Lejasciems 2:31.66 28.84 594,56

17 34 3550295 OSMANIS Kristians 2008 LAT SS Arkādija 2:39.36 36.54 669,79

18 42 NAPREJENKO Markus 2008 LAT CPSS 2:40.46 37.64 680,54

19 41 PATRIKS Pužulis 2008 LAT CPSS 2:43.00 40.18 705,35

Did Not Start (3)

26 3550274 CIRCENS Indrikis Ints 2007 LAT SS Arkādija

31 3550275 CIRCENS Eriks 2004 LAT Balvu novads

40 3550279 FOGELIS Kajs 2006 LAT Alūksnes Sporta skola
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Latvian skiing championship 2025 3. stage
Sprint Qualification, F

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE NIKLASS Martins (LAT)
T.D. ASSISTANT BERZINS Normunds (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunārs (LAT)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 184 m  
LOWEST POINT 159 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 25 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 33 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 19 m  
RACE DISTANCE 1,100 km

LOCATION : Smeceres sils CATEGORY : NC STYLE : F

WEATHER : Sunny     SNOW : Icy TEMPERATURE: SNOW : -1,0°C    AIR : -0,5°C

LIST n°725     APPLIED PENALTY: 297,53               CALCULATED PENALTY: 297,53 F = 1200

Records : 16 At Start : 15      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 15

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04

15.03.2025  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LSF, Madonas pašvaldība, A-Madona LAT4472.000  /  15.03.2025 at 13:34  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Club Time Gap Points

  Women     1,1 km

1 3 3555113 KAPARKALEJA Linda 2006 LAT MadonasBJSS/ALL-ROUND Ski Team 2:22.92 297,53

2 1 3555030 AUZINA Kitija 1996 LAT Madona 2:24.14 1.22 307,77

3 2 3555083 KRAMPE Samanta 2003 LAT SS Arkādija 2:26.19 3.27 324,99

4 5 3555130 MARCINKEVICA Keita 2008 LAT Siguldas Sporta Skola 2:32.74 9.82 379,98

5 9 3555106 SLOTINA Elizabete 2005 LAT CPSS 2:33.56 10.64 386,87

6 6 3555131 BURCEVA Valerija 2008 LAT Krāslavas novada Sporta skola 2:33.83 10.91 389,13

7 4 3555119 ZARINA Amanda Reilija 2007 LAT SS Arkādija 2:35.11 12.19 399,88

8 8 3785063 TAMOSEVICIUTE Emilija 2003 LTU 2:36.04 13.12 407,69

9 10 3555110 OSMANE Adriana 2005 LAT SS Arkādija 2:36.79 13.87 413,99

10 12 3555121 ROSTOKA Helena 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS/CauneTeam 2:36.97 14.05 415,50

11 7 3555123 ZAKE Amelija 2008 LAT CPSS 2:37.92 15.00 423,47

12 13 3555128 RADIVINSKA Evija 2007 LAT Krāslavas novada Sporta skola 2:39.42 16.50 436,07

13 15 3555120 STRAUTA Anete 2005 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:48.76 25.84 514,49

14 16 SALMIŅA Līva 2006 LAT Gulbenes n.BJSS/SK Lejasciems 2:58.80 35.88 598,79

15 14 3555137 GAILE Elizabete 2008 LAT SS Arkādija 3:03.15 40.23 635,31

Did Not Start (1)

11 3555139 STRAUME Estere 2008 LAT Alūksnes Sporta skola
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Latvian skiing championship 2025 3. stage
Sprint Qualification, F

Rezultāti

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04

15.03.2025  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LSF, Madonas pašvaldība, A-Madona LAT56  /  15.03.2025 at 14:07  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Time Gap

  V16     1,1 km  

1 5 BĒRZIŅŠ Ginters 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS/CauneTeam 2:14.41

2 24 TOLPEŽŅIKOVS Roberts 2009 LAT Siguldas Sporta Skola 2:16.37 1.96

3 7 GARISONS Patriks 2009 LAT SS Arkādija 2:17.97 3.56

4 20 GLĀZNIEKS Mārcis 2010 LAT Gulbenes n.BJSS/SK Lejasciems 2:18.61 4.20

5 21 UMBLEJS Justs Uga 2009 LAT Siguldas Sporta Skola 2:22.00 7.59

6 12 ARAMA Martins 2010 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:22.12 7.71

7 14 BILĀNS Leo 2010 LAT Siguldas Sporta Skola 2:22.37 7.96

8 4 BRICIS Rūdolfs 2010 LAT SS Arkādija 2:24.30 9.89

9 19 GULBIS Armands 2010 LAT CPSS 2:25.73 11.32

10 18 ŠVĒDE Kārlis 2009 LAT Lidojošais Slēpotājs 2:25.84 11.43

11 10 VANAGS Emīls 2009 LAT Siguldas Sporta Skola 2:27.04 12.63

12 1 LAPSA Gustavs 2010 LAT SS Arkādija 2:29.22 14.81

13 8 TIMOFEJEVS Dmitrijs 2010 LAT SS Arkādija 2:33.83 19.42

14 6 LIEPIŅŠ Endijs 2009 LAT CPSS 2:36.96 22.55

15 13 BEIKULIS Kristers 2009 LAT CPSS 2:41.88 27.47

16 16 BROKS Markuss 2009 LAT Lidojošais Slēpotājs 2:51.05 36.64

17 9 KONOVALOVS Klāvs 2010 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:56.23 41.82

18 2 BĀRBALS Mārtiņš 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:58.71 44.30

19 15 ERCMANIS Didzis 2010 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola 3:05.43 51.02

20 22 PAVĀRS Matīss 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:07.52 53.11

21 11 KONDRIČS Roberts 2009 LAT Gulbenes BJSS 3:11.25 56.84

22 23 SMIRNOVS Danils Krists 2010 LAT CPSS 3:45.79 1:31.38

Did Not Start (2)

3 OZOLS-OZOLIŅŠ Viesturs 2009 LAT SS Arkādija

17 KURCIŠS Jēkabs 2009 LAT SS Arkādija

  S16     1,1 km  

1 40 PLĀTE Alise 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS/CauneTeam 2:29.48

2 41 MIGLONE Luīze 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS/CauneTeam 2:30.62 1.14

3 33 ŠĶĒLE Dārta 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS/CauneTeam 2:31.42 1.94

4 39 BEĶERE Lāsma Marta 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS/CauneTeam 2:32.73 3.25

5 35 KRIEVIŅA Annija 2009 LAT CPSS 2:33.91 4.43

6 25 RIEKSTIŅA Liene 2010 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:38.57 9.09

7 31 TRIBISA Ariana 2009 LAT Krāslavas novada Sporta skola 2:42.67 13.19

8 32 GAILE Anna 2009 LAT SS Arkādija 2:51.60 22.12

9 36 VINTIŠA Anete 2010 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:01.77 32.29

10 30 MERI Helēna 2010 LAT SS Arkādija 3:02.29 32.81

11 28 IRBE Rūta 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:06.93 37.45

12 37 RUTKA Patrīcija 2010 LAT Gulbenes BJSS 3:07.50 38.02

13 27 KRŪMIŅA Samanta 2010 LAT Gulbenes BJSS 3:10.98 41.50

14 29 SĪMANE Agate 2010 LAT Gulbenes BJSS 3:11.06 41.58

15 26 KALNIŅA Līva 2010 LAT SS Arkādija 3:12.66 43.18

16 34 VANAGA Paula 2010 LAT Gulbenes n.BJSS/SK Lejasciems 3:33.15 1:03.67

17 38 NAPREJENKO Estere 2009 LAT CPSS 3:52.74 1:23.26
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Latvian skiing championship 2025 3. stage

Sprint Qualification, F

Rezultāti

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04

15.03.2025  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LSF, Madonas pašvaldība, A-Madona LAT56  /  15.03.2025 at 14:07  /  Page 2/3

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Time Gap

  V14     1,1 km  

1 46 STRAUME Emīls 2011 LAT Alūksnes Sporta skola 2:21.44

2 57 BĒRZIŅŠ Gustavs 2011 LAT CPSS 2:25.62 4.18

3 51 ZAĶIS Artūrs 2011 LAT CPSS 2:26.44 5.00

4 55 SALMIŅŠ Miķelis 2011 LAT Gulbenes n.BJSS/SK Lejasciems 2:35.07 13.63

5 49 CĀLĪTIS Gundars 2012 LAT CPSS 2:35.46 14.02

6 53 KUBULIŅŠ Jāzeps 2011 LAT Gulbenes n.BJSS/SK Lejasciems 2:43.47 22.03

7 45 GRĪNBERGS Olivers 2011 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola 2:47.15 25.71

8 59 GAISS Otto 2012 LAT CPSS 2:48.64 27.20

9 56 ŅIKONOVS Marats 2011 LAT SS Arkādija 2:51.00 29.56

10 42 MEŽS Kalvis Ievalts 2012 LAT SS Arkādija 2:54.53 33.09

11 50 BOGDANOVS Martins 2012 LAT CPSS 2:55.65 34.21

12 47 KUPCIS Patriks 2011 LAT Gulbenes n.BJSS/SK Lejasciems 3:00.22 38.78

13 48 STEPE Dāvids 2011 LAT Gulbenes n.BJSS/SK Lejasciems 3:05.89 44.45

14 52 ŠVĒDE Jēkabs 2011 LAT Lidojošais Slēpotājs 3:07.32 45.88

15 58 LANGE Artis 2011 LAT SS Arkādija 3:11.33 49.89

16 54 KLODŽS Kristaps 2012 LAT CPSS 3:12.85 51.41

17 60 OZOLS-OZOLIŅŠ Vilis 2012 LAT SS Arkādija 3:14.19 52.75

18 61 ZĀRDIŅŠ Patriks 2012 LAT CPSS 3:15.18 53.74

19 43 SVALBS Ralfs 2011 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:15.85 54.41

20 44 BREKTE Ronalds 2012 LAT Gulbenes n.BJSS/SK Lejasciems 3:16.35 54.91

  S14     1,1 km  

1 70 RUĻUKA Dārta 2011 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:35.26

2 80 ŠLĒZIŅA Adele 2011 LAT CPSS 2:38.87 3.61

3 73 CEPLĪTE Undīne 2011 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:45.25 9.99

4 75 ČIRJEVSKA Estere 2012 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola 2:45.46 10.20

5 64 ZVIRGZDIŅA Ieva 2012 LAT Madonas BJSS/CauneTeam 2:46.47 11.21

6 76 PURIŅA Nellija 2011 LAT CPSS 2:50.05 14.79

7 68 RUTULE Ulrika 2012 LAT SS Arkādija 2:51.05 15.79

8 66 KRASTIŅA Elza 2012 LAT CPSS 2:52.01 16.75

9 82 SALMIŅA Zane 2011 LAT CPSS 2:52.62 17.36

10 77 DĀRZIŅA Agnese 2012 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola 2:55.30 20.04

11 69 ČODERE Luīze 2012 LAT Lidojošais Slēpotājs 2:55.74 20.48

12 79 BRENCE Marta 2012 LAT CPSS 2:56.84 21.58

13 62 KRIPAŠOVA Evelīna 2011 LAT Krāslavas novada Sporta skola 3:08.10 32.84

14 74 ĀBELNIECE Emīlija 2011 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:09.71 34.45

15 63 SUKURE Lote 2012 LAT CPSS 3:16.87 41.61

16 78 PAEGLE Elizabete 2012 LAT Ogres biatlona klubs 3:19.10 43.84

17 67 AVSJUKEVIČA Evija 2011 LAT Krāslavas novada Sporta skola 3:31.80 56.54

18 72 VANAGA Made 2011 LAT Gulbenes n.BJSS/SK Lejasciems 3:37.69 1:02.43

19 65 ADLERE Justīne 2012 LAT CPSS 3:44.92 1:09.66

Did Not Start (2)

71 DILBA Rita 2012 LAT Krāslavas novada Sporta skola

81 KAIRĀNE Dace 2011 LAT Krāslavas novada Sporta skola
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Latvian skiing championship 2025 3. stage

Sprint Qualification, F

Rezultāti

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04

15.03.2025  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LSF, Madonas pašvaldība, A-Madona LAT56  /  15.03.2025 at 14:07  /  Page 3/3

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Time Gap

  V40     1,1 km  

1 83 DOKĀNS Jānis 1981 LAT Ziemeļlatgales Sporta Centrs 2:43.51

  V50     1,1 km  

1 84 CAUNE Ivo 1973 LAT Cēsis 2:31.85

2 85 BUKŠS Vilmārs 1970 LAT SS Arkādija 2:37.33 5.48

3 86 ZUNTE Andris 1971 LAT 3:26.30 54.45

  V60     1,1 km  

1 87 ZUNDA Antis 1961 LAT Gulbene 2:45.62

2 89 BATUTIS Olegas 1963 LTU PKKSC 3:02.83 17.21

3 88 KRAUKLIS Vairis 1953 LAT Smiltene-Privātbūve 3:25.15 39.53

  S60     1,1 km  

1 90 ŠIRVE Dzidra 1949 LAT Madona 4:29.60
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Latvian skiing championship 2025 3. stage
Sprint Final, F, Men

Results

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04

15.03.2025  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LSF, Madonas pašvaldība, A-Madona LAT4475.000  /  15.03.2025 at 14:27  /  Page 1/1

1/2 Final Final

* (LAT4475.000)

Run 1

22 BILANS Bruno 1 2:06.18

23 SILINS Lukass 2 2:07.04

29 SINATS Gustavs 3 2:07.81

27 KANCANS Emils 4 2:09.45 Final

25 KRAMPE Bruno 1 2:03.06

23 SILINS Lukass 2 2:04.50

22 BILANS Bruno 3 2:05.52

Run 2 28 PAIO Kristaps 4 2:09.52

28 PAIO Kristaps 1 2:05.41

25 KRAMPE Bruno 2 2:05.89

38 NASSAR Martin 3 2:06.86

21 KALNINS Davis Did Not Start 2:03.07
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Latvian skiing championship 2025 3. stage
Sprint Final, F, Women

Results

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04

15.03.2025  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LSF, Madonas pašvaldība, A-Madona LAT4473.000  /  15.03.2025 at 13:46  /  Page 1/1

1/2 Final Final

* (LAT4473.000)

Run 1

5 MARCINKEVICA Keita LAT 1 2:32.36

3 KAPARKALEJA Linda LAT 2 2:33.29

9 SLOTINA Elizabete LAT 3 2:35.21

8 TAMOSEVICIUTE Emilija LTU 4 2:36.19 Final

1 AUZINA Kitija LAT 1 2:24.06

2 KRAMPE Samanta LAT 2 2:25.66

3 KAPARKALEJA Linda LAT 3 2:25.76

Run 2 5 MARCINKEVICA Keita LAT 4 2:28.42

1 AUZINA Kitija LAT 1 2:31.42

2 KRAMPE Samanta LAT 2 2:31.80

6 BURCEVA Valerija LAT 3 2:32.39

4 ZARINA Amanda Reilija LAT 4 2:35.50
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Latvian skiing championship 2025 3. stage
Sprint Final V16, F

Results

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04

15.03.2025  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LSF, Madonas pašvaldība, A-Madona LAT57  /  15.03.2025 at 14:08  /  Page 1/1

1/2 Final Final

* (LAT57)

Run 1

Final

5 BĒRZIŅŠ Ginters 1 2:13.92

7 GARISONS Patriks 2 2:14.39

24 TOLPEŽŅIKOVS Roberts 3 2:14.82

20 GLĀZNIEKS Mārcis 4 2:18.75

21 UMBLEJS Justs Uga 5 2:20.55

Run 2 12 ARAMA Martins 6 2:22.98

Dators
Rectangle
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Latvian skiing championship 2025 3. stage
Sprint Final S16, F

Results

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04

15.03.2025  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LSF, Madonas pašvaldība, A-Madona LAT58  /  15.03.2025 at 14:15  /  Page 1/1

1/2 Final Final

* (LAT58)

Run 1

Final

39 BEĶERE Lāsma Marta 1 2:31.76

35 KRIEVIŅA Annija 2 2:33.45

25 RIEKSTIŅA Liene 3 2:34.19

41 MIGLONE Luīze 4 2:43.34

40 PLĀTE Alise 5 2:53.88

Run 2 33 ŠĶĒLE Dārta 6 2:55.17
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Latvian skiing championship 2025 3. stage
Sprint Final V14, F

Results

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04

15.03.2025  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LSF, Madonas pašvaldība, A-Madona LAT59  /  15.03.2025 at 14:15  /  Page 1/1

1/2 Final Final

* (LAT59)

Run 1

Final

57 BĒRZIŅŠ Gustavs 1 2:21.59
46 STRAUME Emīls 2 2:22.86

51 ZAĶIS Artūrs 3 2:25.45

49 CĀLĪTIS Gundars 4 2:32.57

55 SALMIŅŠ Miķelis 5 2:34.38
Run 2 53 KUBULIŅŠ Jāzeps 6 2:39.14
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Latvian skiing championship 2025 3. stage
Sprint Final S14, F

Results

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04

15.03.2025  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LSF, Madonas pašvaldība, A-Madona LAT60  /  15.03.2025 at 14:17  /  Page 1/1

1/2 Final Final

* (LAT60)

Run 1

Final

70 RUĻUKA Dārta 1 2:37.54

80 ŠLĒZIŅA Adele 2 2:38.73

64 ZVIRGZDIŅA Ieva 3 2:41.48

73 CEPLĪTE Undīne 4 2:42.70

75 ČIRJEVSKA Estere 5 2:44.56

Run 2 76 PURIŅA Nellija 6 2:47.10
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Latvian skiing championship 2025 3. stage
Sprint Final Veterāni, F

Results

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04

15.03.2025  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LSF, Madonas pašvaldība, A-Madona LAT61  /  15.03.2025 at 14:26  /  Page 1/1

1/2 Final Final

* (LAT61)

Run 1

Final

84 CAUNE Ivo V50 1 2:32.61

85 BUKŠS Vilmārs V50 2 2:34.08

87 ZUNDA Antis V60 3 2:41.04

83 DOKĀNS Jānis V40 4 2:41.63

89 BATUTIS Olegas V60 5 3:08.37

86 ZUNTE Andris V50 6 3:25.22

88 KRAUKLIS Vairis V60 7 3:33.69
Run 2
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